
飛達田徑會
飛達夏季田徑測試賽 2022 – 第一站

男子 2016 - 60米 (第 1 組)     2022-06-26 ->  09:40 (09:20~09:30)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  09:40 (09:20~09:30)
編 號組 別

陳祉翱DECLAN CHAN CHI NGO1 233U7

張浩天CHEUNG HO TIN SKY2 232U7

飛達李君臨DECLAN LEE4 245U7

楊格YEUNG KAK SCOTT 5 240U7

翁承昊YUNG SHING HO6 241U7

男子 2016 - 60米 (第 2 組)     2022-06-26 ->  09:40 (09:20~09:30)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  09:40 (09:20~09:30)
編 號組 別

林焯熙LAM CHEUK HEI1 235U7

莫以遵MOK YI CHUN2 238U7

陳翺弦CHAN NGO YIN4 231U7

飛達張永權CHEUNG WING KUEN5 244U7

男子 2016 - 60米 (第 3 組)     2022-06-26 ->  09:40 (09:20~09:30)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  09:40 (09:20~09:30)
編 號組 別

飛達黎一言LAI YAT YIN1 246U7

梁伽銘LEUNG KAR MING2 237U7

飛達區旻迅AU MAN SHUN4 242U7

飛達梁希洛LEUNG HEI LOK JADEN5 249U7

男子 2016 - 600米 (第 1 組)     2022-06-26 ->  10:20 (10:00~10:10)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  10:20 (10:00~10:10)
編 號組 別

飛達張子浩CHEUNG TSZ HO1 243U7

邱國仁YAU KWOK YAN2 239U7

飛達林言洛LAM YIN LOK3 247U7

飛達梁希洛LEUNG HEI LOK JADEN4 249U7

楊格YEUNG KAK SCOTT 5 240U7

飛達李君臨DECLAN LEE6 245U7

劉鎧丞LAU HOI SHING7 236U7

男子 2016 - 60米 障礙賽 (第 1 組)     2022-06-26 ->  11:10 (10:50~11:00)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  11:10 (10:50~11:00)
編 號組 別

飛達區旻迅AU MAN SHUN1 242U7

張浩天CHEUNG HO TIN SKY2 232U7

飛達李君臨DECLAN LEE4 245U7

飛達黎一言LAI YAT YIN5 246U7

翁承昊YUNG SHING HO6 241U7

男子 2016 - 60米 障礙賽 (第 2 組)     2022-06-26 ->  11:10 (10:50~11:00)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  11:10 (10:50~11:00)
編 號組 別

楊格YEUNG KAK SCOTT 1 240U7

陳祉翱DECLAN CHAN CHI NGO2 233U7

莫以遵MOK YI CHUN4 238U7
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男子 2016 - 60米 障礙賽 (第 2 組)     2022-06-26 ->  11:10 (10:50~11:00)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  11:10 (10:50~11:00)
編 號組 別

關逸霖KWAN YAT LAM RILEY5 234U7

男子 2016 - 100米 (第 1 組)     2022-06-26 ->  09:00 (08:40~08:50)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  09:00 (08:40~08:50)
編 號組 別

張浩天CHEUNG HO TIN SKY1 232U7

飛達林言洛LAM YIN LOK2 247U7

邱國仁YAU KWOK YAN4 239U7

莫以遵MOK YI CHUN5 238U7

男子 2016 - 100米 (第 2 組)     2022-06-26 ->  09:00 (08:40~08:50)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  09:00 (08:40~08:50)
編 號組 別

翁承昊YUNG SHING HO1 241U7

陳祉翱DECLAN CHAN CHI NGO2 233U7

楊格YEUNG KAK SCOTT 4 240U7

關逸霖KWAN YAT LAM RILEY5 234U7

男子 2016 - 100米 (第 3 組)     2022-06-26 ->  09:00 (08:40~08:50)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  09:00 (08:40~08:50)
編 號組 別

飛達李君臨DECLAN LEE1 245U7

陳翺弦CHAN NGO YIN2 231U7

林焯熙LAM CHEUK HEI4 235U7

飛達梁希洛LEUNG HEI LOK JADEN5 249U7

男子 2016 - 擲豆袋 (第 1 組)     2022-06-26 ->  11:50 (11:30~11:40)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  11:50 (11:30~11:40)
編 號組 別

翁承昊YUNG SHING HO1 241U7

飛達張子浩CHEUNG TSZ HO2 243U7

飛達李君臨DECLAN LEE3 245U7

飛達張永權CHEUNG WING KUEN4 244U7

梁伽銘LEUNG KAR MING5 237U7

莫以遵MOK YI CHUN6 238U7

劉鎧丞LAU HOI SHING7 236U7

楊格YEUNG KAK SCOTT 8 240U7

飛達林言洛LAM YIN LOK9 247U7

男子 2016 - 立定跳遠 (第 1 組)     2022-06-26 ->  12:10 (11:50~12:00)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  12:10 (11:50~12:00)
編 號組 別

飛達張永權CHEUNG WING KUEN1 244U7

林焯熙LAM CHEUK HEI2 235U7

飛達李君臨DECLAN LEE3 245U7

關逸霖KWAN YAT LAM RILEY4 234U7

梁伽銘LEUNG KAR MING5 237U7

楊格YEUNG KAK SCOTT 6 240U7

陳翺弦CHAN NGO YIN7 231U7
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男子 2016 - 立定跳遠 (第 1 組)     2022-06-26 ->  12:10 (11:50~12:00)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  12:10 (11:50~12:00)
編 號組 別

飛達區旻迅AU MAN SHUN8 242U7

邱國仁YAU KWOK YAN9 239U7

飛達張子浩CHEUNG TSZ HO10 243U7

飛達黎一言LAI YAT YIN11 246U7

陳祉翱DECLAN CHAN CHI NGO12 233U7

莫以遵MOK YI CHUN13 238U7

劉鎧丞LAU HOI SHING14 236U7
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